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No 18 COUTELOT Benoit

Pass 43 1:31.502 1 1:31.502 *

Pass 62 2:54.136 2 1:22.634 *

Pass 83 4:16.461 3 1:22.325 *

Pass 104 5:38.620 4 1:22.159 *

Pass 125 7:00.965 5 1:22.345

Pass 145 8:23.582 6 1:22.617

Pass 164 9:46.376 7 1:22.794

Pass 184 11:08.728 8 1:22.352

Pass 203 12:30.199 9 1:21.471 *

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Pass 33 1:26.245 1 1:26.245 *

Pass 54 2:45.518 2 1:19.273 *

Pass 75 4:04.745 3 1:19.227 *

Pass 96 5:23.993 4 1:19.248

Pass 117 6:43.445 5 1:19.452

Pass 137 8:02.947 6 1:19.502

Pass 156 9:22.504 7 1:19.557

Pass 175 10:41.712 8 1:19.208 *

Pass 193 12:00.581 9 1:18.869 *

No 22 PINTO FERNANDES Bruno

Pass 28 1:23.807 1 1:23.807 *

Pass 48 2:42.114 2 1:18.307 *

Pass 69 4:00.910 3 1:18.796

Pass 90 5:20.156 4 1:19.246

Pass 111 6:39.102 5 1:18.946

Pass 133 7:58.443 6 1:19.341

Pass 152 9:18.185 7 1:19.742

Pass 172 10:37.427 8 1:19.242

Pass 191 11:56.177 9 1:18.750

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas

Pass 24 1:21.501 1 1:21.501 **

Pass 45 2:38.873 2 1:17.372 **

Pass 66 3:56.513 3 1:17.640

Pass 87 5:13.978 4 1:17.465

Pass 108 6:31.534 5 1:17.556

Pass 129 7:48.804 6 1:17.270 **

Pass 149 9:05.959 7 1:17.155 **

Pass 169 10:23.191 8 1:17.232

Pass 188 11:40.118 9 1:16.927 **

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

Pass 26 1:22.070 1 1:22.070 *

Pass 47 2:39.575 2 1:17.505 *

Pass 68 3:57.056 3 1:17.481 *

Pass 89 5:14.749 4 1:17.693

Pass 110 6:32.424 5 1:17.675

Pass 131 7:49.765 6 1:17.341 *

In 168 10:17.936 7 2:28.171

No 33 LATTUADA José

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe

Pass 27 1:23.526 1 1:23.526 *

Pass 49 2:42.127 2 1:18.601 *

Pass 70 4:01.089 3 1:18.962

Pass 91 5:20.534 4 1:19.445

Pass 112 6:39.417 5 1:18.883

Pass 132 7:58.118 6 1:18.701

Pass 151 9:16.055 7 1:17.937 *

Pass 171 10:33.782 8 1:17.727 *

Pass 190 11:51.530 9 1:17.748

No 38 ANTUNES Eric

Pass 38 1:28.881 1 1:28.881 *

Pass 59 2:50.493 2 1:21.612 *

Pass 80 4:12.303 3 1:21.810

Pass 102 5:35.318 4 1:23.015

Pass 123 6:57.127 5 1:21.809

Pass 143 8:19.636 6 1:22.509

Pass 161 9:41.910 7 1:22.274

Pass 181 11:04.557 8 1:22.647

Pass 201 12:27.402 9 1:22.845

No 42 RAY Anthony

Pass 42 1:31.002 1 1:31.002 *

Pass 63 2:54.814 2 1:23.812 *

Pass 84 4:17.409 3 1:22.595 *

Pass 105 5:39.863 4 1:22.454 *

Pass 126 7:02.127 5 1:22.264 *

Pass 146 8:24.885 6 1:22.758

Pass 165 9:47.225 7 1:22.340

Pass 185 11:09.955 8 1:22.730

Pass 204 12:31.991 9 1:22.036 *

No 43 DA ROCHA Filipe

Pass 40 1:30.517 1 1:30.517 *

Pass 65 2:59.461 2 1:28.944 *

Pass 86 4:23.649 3 1:24.188 *

Pass 107 5:47.836 4 1:24.187 *

Pass 128 7:11.696 5 1:23.860 *

Pass 148 8:35.002 6 1:23.306 *

Pass 167 9:59.003 7 1:24.001

Pass 187 11:22.193 8 1:23.190 *

Pass 206 12:45.658 9 1:23.465
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No 48 BOYER Samuel

Pass 41 1:30.583 1 1:30.583 *

Pass 61 2:53.261 2 1:22.678 *

Pass 82 4:15.630 3 1:22.369 *

Pass 103 5:37.954 4 1:22.324 *

Pass 124 7:00.616 5 1:22.662

Pass 144 8:23.171 6 1:22.555

Pass 163 9:45.442 7 1:22.271 *

Pass 183 11:07.408 8 1:21.966 *

Pass 202 12:29.330 9 1:21.922 *

No 62 SCHERER Serge

Pass 32 1:25.696 1 1:25.696 *

Pass 53 2:44.932 2 1:19.236 *

Pass 74 4:04.245 3 1:19.313

Pass 95 5:23.422 4 1:19.177 *

Pass 116 6:43.031 5 1:19.609

Pass 136 8:02.530 6 1:19.499

Pass 155 9:22.031 7 1:19.501

Pass 176 10:42.051 8 1:20.020

Pass 195 12:01.747 9 1:19.696

No 65 DETROIT Maxime

Pass 36 1:28.140 1 1:28.140 *

Pass 58 2:49.983 2 1:21.843 *

Pass 79 4:12.037 3 1:22.054

Pass 99 5:33.590 4 1:21.553 *

Pass 120 6:54.397 5 1:20.807 *

Pass 140 8:15.617 6 1:21.220

Pass 159 9:37.261 7 1:21.644

Pass 179 10:58.328 8 1:21.067

Pass 198 12:19.711 9 1:21.383

No 69 CARCHIDI David

Pass 44 1:32.013 1 1:32.013 *

Pass 64 2:55.360 2 1:23.347 *

Pass 85 4:18.526 3 1:23.166 *

Pass 106 5:41.145 4 1:22.619 *

Pass 127 7:04.145 5 1:23.000

Pass 147 8:26.736 6 1:22.591 *

Pass 166 9:49.266 7 1:22.530 *

Pass 186 11:12.118 8 1:22.852

Pass 205 12:34.966 9 1:22.848

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Pass 35 1:27.630 1 1:27.630 *

Pass 55 2:47.543 2 1:19.913 *

Pass 76 4:07.105 3 1:19.562 *

Pass 97 5:26.510 4 1:19.405 *

Pass 118 6:46.082 5 1:19.572

Pass 138 8:05.785 6 1:19.703

Pass 157 9:26.132 7 1:20.347

Pass 177 10:45.966 8 1:19.834

Pass 196 12:05.605 9 1:19.639

No 81 MICHAUD Julien

Pass 25 1:21.732 1 1:21.732 *

Pass 46 2:39.167 2 1:17.435 *

Pass 67 3:56.751 3 1:17.584

Pass 88 5:14.320 4 1:17.569

Pass 109 6:32.032 5 1:17.712

Pass 130 7:49.230 6 1:17.198 **

Pass 150 9:06.477 7 1:17.247

Pass 170 10:23.680 8 1:17.203

Pass 189 11:41.316 9 1:17.636

No 126 ROBERT Thierry

Pass 39 1:29.491 1 1:29.491 *

Pass 60 2:51.633 2 1:22.142 *

Pass 81 4:13.090 3 1:21.457 *

Pass 101 5:34.753 4 1:21.663

Pass 121 6:56.139 5 1:21.386 *

Pass 141 8:17.484 6 1:21.345 *

Pass 160 9:38.452 7 1:20.968 *

Pass 180 10:58.835 8 1:20.383 *

Pass 199 12:19.993 9 1:21.158

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas

Pass 29 1:24.224 1 1:24.224 *

Pass 50 2:42.602 2 1:18.378 *

Pass 71 4:01.518 3 1:18.916

Pass 92 5:20.741 4 1:19.223

Pass 113 6:39.857 5 1:19.116

No 184 REPUSSARD Philippe

No 228 VISCOGLIOSI Rémi

Pass 34 1:27.412 1 1:27.412 *

Pass 56 2:49.216 2 1:21.804 *

Pass 78 4:11.713 3 1:22.497

Pass 100 5:34.378 4 1:22.665

Pass 122 6:56.785 5 1:22.407

Pass 142 8:18.889 6 1:22.104

Pass 162 9:42.152 7 1:23.263

Pass 182 11:04.823 8 1:22.671

Pass 200 12:26.376 9 1:21.553 *

No 311 AMBROSINO Maxime

Pass 31 1:25.175 1 1:25.175 *

Pass 52 2:44.579 2 1:19.404 *

Pass 73 4:03.872 3 1:19.293 *

Pass 94 5:22.946 4 1:19.074 *
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No 311 AMBROSINO Maxime

Pass 115 6:42.215 5 1:19.269

Pass 135 8:01.610 6 1:19.395

Pass 154 9:21.658 7 1:20.048

Pass 174 10:41.343 8 1:19.685

Pass 194 12:01.244 9 1:19.901

No 314 PERTET Romain

Pass 30 1:24.766 1 1:24.766 *

Pass 51 2:43.945 2 1:19.179 *

Pass 72 4:03.282 3 1:19.337

Pass 93 5:21.984 4 1:18.702 *

Pass 114 6:40.488 5 1:18.504 *

Pass 134 7:59.700 6 1:19.212

Pass 153 9:18.878 7 1:19.178

Pass 173 10:37.930 8 1:19.052

Pass 192 11:56.715 9 1:18.785

No 333 COULON Sylvain

Pass 37 1:28.254 1 1:28.254 *

Pass 57 2:49.245 2 1:20.991 *

Pass 77 4:11.689 3 1:22.444

Pass 98 5:32.622 4 1:20.933 *

Pass 119 6:53.854 5 1:21.232

Pass 139 8:15.258 6 1:21.404

Pass 158 9:36.684 7 1:21.426

Pass 178 10:57.849 8 1:21.165

Pass 197 12:18.904 9 1:21.055


